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EXCELERATE ENERGY

LIST OF OBSERVATIONS

	Vessel Name
	
	Inspector Name
	

	Port
	
	Date
	



A SIRE inspection was conducted on above vessel on behalf of EXCELERATE ENERGY, details of which are provided above. Following is a draft version of observations made:

	S. No.
	VIQ No.
	Observation

	01
	
	

	02
	
	

	03
	
	

	04
	
	

	05
	
	

	06
	
	

	07
	
	

	
	
	

	The inspector wishes to thank the Master & crew for their cooperation and hospitality.

	Master’s Comments (if any): 




	Master’s Signature:



	Inspector’s Signature:
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